callsign
N888WD
N529QS
N525DM
N110ED
N610LJ

ac_type registration dep_af des_af dep_time

C550
GLF5
C525
GLF5
LJ35

N888WD
N529QS
N525DM
N110ED
N610LJ

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

MNMG 5/4/2019 10:15
KPBI 5/4/2019 10:27
KCRG  5/4/2019 10:49
KPBI 5/4/2019 10:56
KFRG  5/4/2019 10:58

des_time dep_rwy des_rwy jet type

28
28
28
28
28

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST

dir

TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF



